Ly OF 7

ikt Ayoners 200
//z/ gy ik %

g dan et B vpgnis
V7% 4
M (gpont7 Y0

Wity V10t g i



CITY OF ELMHURST
2016 CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHING PROGRAM
BID TABULATION

Page 1 of 2

CONTRACTOR:{G&M Cement Construction  |Mondi Construction Schroeder & Schroeder
Addison, IL West Chicago, IL Skokie, IL
PLAN UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNITS | QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

1 |PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 6" | SY 175 _ $58.00] $10,150.00 - $54.00 $9,450.00 $58.00f 510,150.00
2 [PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 8" | sy | 25 ~ $100.00]  $2,500.00 $75.00|  $1,875.00 $68.00|  $1,700.00
3 [PCCSidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" and 6" | sF 950 - $6.00]  $5,700.00 $7.00]  $6,650.00 $8.00]  $7,600.00

PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" with N o
4 |Detectable Warnings SF 100 ~ $50.00 $5,000.00f  $25.00| $2,500.00 $42.00|  $4,200.00

Class B Patches, With Class PP, High-Early Concrete Mix,
5 |Typelv ‘ sy 1,000 $65.00] $65,000.00  $84.97| $84,970.00 $88.00| $88,000.00
6 |Class C Patches, PCC, Typel sy | 10 ~$100.00]  $1,000.00 $75.00 $750.00 $125.00]  $1,250.00
7 |Class C Patches, PCC, Type II ] sy 50  $80.00]  $4,000.00 $70.00]  $3,500.00 $95.00]  $4,750.00
8  [Class C Patches, PCC, Type I R 100 | s7000] $700000]  $65.00 $6,500.00 $70.00]  $7,000.00
9 |Class C Patches, PCC, Type IV B sy 2,400  $55.00| $132,000.00]  $57.75| $138,600.00 $65.00] $156,000.00
10 |Dowel/Tie Bars B - EA 700 | sasol $3,15000]  sso00|  $3,500.00 $7.50]  $5,250.00
11 [inlet Adjustment . EA | 4 $200.00 $800.00|  $250.00]  $1,000.00 $300.00]  $1,200.00
12 [inlet Adjustment with New Frame and Grate | ea| 8 - $50000]  $4,000.00]  $750.00|  $6,000.00 $700.00[  $5,600.00
13 |Manhole Adjustment B | EA 16 $350.00]  $5,600.00 $250.00]  $4,000.00 $485.00|  $7,760.00
14 ﬂsm::o_m Adjustment with New Frame and Lid ‘ ] BEA | 2 ) $800.00 m“rm.oo.oo ~ S750.00  $1,500.00 $785.00 $1,570.00

Concrete Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement, Type
15 |B-6.12 & M-3.12 . . - LF 1,000 $30.00|  $30,000.00]  $24.00| $24,000.00 $22.00] $22,000.00
16 [Traffic Control and Protection LS 1 $10,000.00] ~ $10,000.00] $10,000.00] $10,000.00| $22,500.00| $22,500.00
17 |Conduit in Trench, PVC 2° T tF | so $4.00]  $200.00| $6.00 $300.00 $10.00 $500.00)

BASE BID: $287,700.00 $305,095.00 $347,030.00




CITY OF ELMHURST
2016 CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHING PROGRAM

BID TABULATION
CONTRACTOR:|A Lamp Concrete Contractors Average Prices
Schaumburg, IL
PLAN UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNITS | QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

1 |PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 6" B Sy 175 ~ $70.00 $12,250.00 $60.00] $10,500.00
2 |PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 8" sy 25 ~ $80.00 $2,000.00]  $80.75|  $2,018.75
3 |PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" and 6" SF 950 $6.50 $6,175.00 $6.88 $6,531.25

PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" with o
4 |Detectable Warnings | SF 100 - $35.00 $3,500.00 $38.00]  $3,800.00

Class B Patches, With Class PP, High-Early Concrete Mix,
s |rypeiv sy 1,000 $95.00]  $95,000.00 $83.24| $83,242.50
6 |Class C Patches, PCC, Type | o sy 10 ~ $100.00 $1,000.00]  $100.00] $1,000.00
7 |Class C Patches, PCC, Type I B ] sy 50 $95.00 $4,750.00 $85.00]  $4,250.00
8 |Class C Patches, PCC, Type Il - sy | 100 $90.00 $9,000.00]  $73.75]  $7,375.00
9 |Class C Patches, PCC, Type IV o sy 2,400 - $85.00] $204,000.00]  $65.69| $157,650.00
10 [Dowel/Tie Bars ‘ N 700 $10.00 $7,00000]  $6.75]  $4,725.00
11 |inlet Adjustment - EA | 4 8375000 $1,500.00| $281.25|  $1,125.00
12 linlet Adjustment with New Frame and Grate EA | 8 $650.00 $5,200.00]  $650.00]  $5,200.00
13 |Manhole Adjustment - EA 16 $400.00 $6,400.00|  $371.25]  $5,940.00
14 [Manhole Adjustment with New FrameandLid | EA 2 ~ $65000]  $1,300.00|  $746.25| $1.492.50

Concrete Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement, ?nm.
15 |B-6.12& M-3.12 ‘ B LF 1,000 $24.00]  $24,000.00 $25.00] $25,000.00
16 |Traffic Control and Protection - s 1 © $17,500.00]  $17,500.00] $15,000.00 $15,000.00
17 |Conduit in Trench, PVC 2" o T LF 50 © $1000]  $500.00 $7.50|  $375.00

BASE BID: $401,075.00 $335,225.00

Page 2 of 2



